JIMEI

PLASTIC

DIFFERENT WAYS

extruded 3 layers

lamp shadow

mystery love in the heart
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JIMEI

PLASTIC

Different ways
Extruded 3 layers

Product code
Front Temple
JUN3-0263 | JUN3-0263
UN3-0264 UN3-0264
UN3-0265 UN3-0265
UN3-0266 UN3-0266
UN3-0267 UN3-0267
JUN3-0268 | JUN3-0268
UN3-0269 UN3-0269
JUN3-0270 | JUN3-0270

\

Standard sizes Tolerance

6.0-6.2mm

6.0 170%1400mm 168-175mm
1400-1410mm

4.0-4.2mm

4.0 170*1400mm 168-175mm

1400-1410mm

~10
6.0[

E—

——2.0
N 5

0.7

—1.0

4'OE_|\2.3

Feb 2017

JUN3-0263

UN3-0264

UN3-0265

UN3-0266

UN3-0267

JUN3-0268

UN3-0269

JUN3-0270

3ddddadd




